May 17 2024 (07:08) India Rail Info 1

Godhra - Vadodara MEMU/69122 - MEMU - WR
CPN/Champaner Road to BRC/Vadodara Junction
1h 19m - 38 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 GDA |Godhra Junction 05:55 1 1 0 53 |119 |WR
2 |KRSA |Kharsaliya 06:07 06:08 m |0 |1 11 77 |107 |WR
3 DRL Derol 06:18 06:19 Tm |3 |1 23 78 |87 |WR
4 BKRL  |Bakrol 06:24 06:25 Tm |0 |1 30 71 |77 |WR
5 |[CPN |Champaner Road 06:30 06:31 im |0 |1 36 (8 (89 |[WR
6 LAN [Lotana 06:35 06:37 2m (0 |1 42 56 WR
7  |SMLA |Samlaya Junction 06:43 06:44 Tm (0 |1 47 |69 |67 [WR
8 |AIR Alindra Road 06:49 06:51 2m |0 |1 53 |49 WR
9 PIO Pilol 06:59 07:00 Tm |0 |1 59 67 WR
10 |CYI Chhayapuri 07:06 07:07 Tm |0 |1 66 11 |43 |WR
11 |BRC |Vadodara Junction 07:50 3 74 |- 36 |WR

May 17 2024 (07:08) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



